
Teenagers HighlandsActivity Roster

Week: 28 Nos:

Mon 07 Jul

13:30 16:30 Shopping

Tue 08 Jul

13:30 16:30 HW: 17:47Surfing

13:30 16:30 2.30 start. BookedInflatable Rides

13:30 16:30 Merton Swimming Pool

13:30 16:30 Booked. Padel, 2 courts x 2 hours.Tennis / Padel 35

Tue 08 Jul

19:00 21:00 Beach sports evening

Wed 09 Jul

13:30 16:30 2.30 start. BookedInflatable Rides

13:30 16:30 Jersey War Tunnels

13:30 16:30 Booked 2pmValley Adventure 35

13:30 16:30 Plemont HW 18:31Beach visit/beach games

Thu 10 Jul

13:30 16:30 Highland Games

Thu 10 Jul

19:00 21:00 Beach Fest Evening

Fri 11 Jul

14:30 17:30 2.30 start. BookedInflatable Rides

14:30 17:30 Booked. Start at 3pmJersey Zoo

14:30 17:30 Start 3pm. BookedBowling 35

14:30 17:30 Plemont HW 19:53Beach visit/beach games

Fri 11 Jul

17:30 20:00 BBQ & Disco at St Brelade's College



Teenagers HighlandsActivity Roster

Week: 29 Nos:

Sun 13 Jul

14:00 17:00 Beach volley Gunsite

Mon 14 Jul

13:30 16:30 Shopping

Tue 15 Jul

13:30 16:30 HW: 10h17Surfing

13:30 16:30 2.30 start. BookedInflatable Rides

13:30 16:30 WT: 14h15 - 19h05Elizabeth castle

13:30 16:30 Booked. Padel, 2 courts x 2 hours.Tennis / Padel 35

Tue 15 Jul

19:00 21:00 Beach sports evening

Wed 16 Jul

13:30 16:30 2.30 start. BookedInflatable Rides

13:30 16:30 Mont Orgueil Castle

13:30 16:30 Merton Swimming Pool

13:30 16:30 Greve de Lecq LW 17:29Beach visit/beach games

Thu 17 Jul

13:30 16:30 HW: 11h40Surfing

13:30 16:30 Highland Games

Thu 17 Jul

19:00 21:00 Beach Fest Evening

Fri 18 Jul

14:30 17:30 HW: 12h28Surfing

14:30 17:30 Booked 2.30 pmValley Adventure 35

14:30 17:30 Start 3pm. BookedBowling 35

14:30 17:30 Kayaking

Fri 18 Jul

17:30 20:00 BBQ & Disco at St Brelade's College


